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Date: 12/01/2023

Horaire: de 15:00 4 16:30

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

DP54 @obasy! L) 5
Semestre: S5
Année universitaire : 2022-2023 salle:  Slaasd) sl 1K) A6 icld)
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 AADAM FARAH M130068659 UB102308
2 AAJANE SAID D144027113 UB95405
3 AAMAROUCH HOUSNI 7192801472 UA105129
4  ABDELLAOUI BRAHIM M131497736 ucl51712
5 ABDELMALEK MOHAMED 7182800816 U119138
6 ABIDI HICHAM H173046395 U171542
7 ABROUQ. HAJAR D134181421 PA173442
8 ACHOUKHI MOHAMED M143056390 UB83266
9 ADAR MOHAMED 7207600117 UB51875
10 AGHEZAF MOHAMED 7207000463 PB186448
11 AISSI BADER 7202801130 U147009
12 AIT ABDI AICHA D130538219 PA166160
13 AIT LAMINE AYOUB M146054702 VA139916
14 AKBOUR KAMAL M140046657 UA115927
15 AKCHOUR HASSAN 7208300128 UA45735
16 ALAMI BRAHIM 1412936164 UD5274
17 ALAOUI TAYBI HACHEM 7202800960 U160107
18 ALLAOU YOUSSEF D133689236 PA163649
19 ATMANI MOURAD 7207600108 UA96473
20 ATTOCH ABDELLAH 7207600141 UB62868
21  AZIZI ZAYNABA 7187600623 UB12021
22  BAIHRI MOHAMED 1512013307 PA155445
23  BAMHAMED ZOUHAIR 7192801390 UC155511
24 BELHA]J MUSTAPHA 1515929040 UB73573
25 BEN SALEM YAMINA D135080037 PA178282
26 BENSADDIK AIMAD M142057179 VA133134
27  BERRICHOU LAAZIZA M130072574 U204432
28 BIDOUR OUALID M130074007 UA119875
29 BOURKHIS SOUAD M135233871 UA125742
30 BOUSSAIN ISMAIL 1512935165 UA110241
31 BOUZEKRAOUI FATIMA ZAHRA 7162802575 U142443
32 BOUZEKRI OTMANE M130442228 UD6585
33 BUINCHA YOUSSEF 1310914060 UA97946
34 CHAIBI BELKACEM 7207600576 VA40524
35 CHATOBANE HANAN D135490317 PA163816
36 DAMMOU BRAHIM D138864636 PB306549
37 DIDI HASSANE IMANE 7192800900 U187539
38 DRISSI MOHAMED 7202800926 UC36318
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EL ALAMI
EL AZIZ1

EL AZZOUZI
EL CAUCHE
EL KARSSI
EL OMARI
EL OUALI
ELAOUFI
ELBAHARI
EL-HILALI
ELIDRISSI
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ADNANE
ABDELHAQQ
MOHAMMED
BRAHIM
AYOUB
MOHAMED
OUMAIMA
FATIHA
DRISS
SOUMIYA
MUSTAFA

M134432026
7202801211
M136429849
M130067430
7192800704
1414979742
D134914008
7202800445
7202800199
7202800245
7207600034
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UD13218
U183649
UD9250
U192783
UD10383
UD307
PA169351
M437000
UC140616
UC96791
UB69337
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Semestre:
Année universitaire :
num Nom

1  EL-IDRYSY
2  ELKACEMI
3  ELMATLINI
4  ENNAJAH
5 FIHMAK
6  FRIHI
7  HADDADI
8 HADI
9 HAMDAOUI
10 HASSOUNI
11 IDRISSI
12 IDRISSI
13 [HMADI
14 JAROUAOU
15 JELLOUL
16 KACEMI
17 KASSOU-OU-ALI
18 KBIRI
19 KHOUYA
20 KORCHI
21 KOUKOUCH
22 LAOUANE
23 LHAKAOUI
24  MAOUKIL
25 MAZHOUR
26 MAZIANE
27  MESSAOUDI
28 MOKHTARI
29 MOUMNI
30 MOUSSAOUI
31 OU- BASSOU
32 OUACHA
33 OUCHAOU
34 OUCHARI
35 OUFDIR
36 OUHLOUCH
37 OURAHOU
38 OUSTI
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S5

2022-2023

)
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fkULE POLDISAPLINARE

Date:

Horaire:

12/01/2023

de 15:00 4 16:30

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

d;LMY\ L}J.G\ Ry el

DP54

Prénom

AHMED
MOHAMED
AHMED
FATIMA
KHADIJA
MOHMMED
MERYEM
LHOUSSAINE
JAMILA
RACHID
CHAYMA
RADOUANE
MUSTAPHA
OMAR

SAID

NOUR EDDINE
FATIMA
MOHAMED
BRAHIM

SIDI MOHAMED
SOUKAYNA
MOHAMED
SARA

HIND
LAHCEN
MARYAM
HAMID
YASSINE
SOUFIANE
HOUSSAM
RAJAE
ABDERRAHIM
FATIMA
HAFIDA

MOHAMED BEN LAH

YASSINE
ABDELLAH
AYOUB

CNE
D133528666
7202801181
7192800566
D143040032
7162801331
7162800148
M130049409

1515929625
7202800781
7202801205
M135522962
1410910810
7208300093
M139372875
1513933521
1513935290
M138480323
7202800664
7202801263
7182801498
1515930879
7202801202
M137268862
7202801233
7202801208
D132184696
7207600291
7207600559
1412930545
7202801203
M147056665
M133452066
D138704389
M148056116
7207600179
D136896277
M146054666
M135186949
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salle: Slaasd) sl 1K) A7 icld)

Groupe

CIN
PA170908

UA100827
UC108837

PA252723
UA91056
UD3025
U194752
U136770
U106715
UA58158

UA123126
UC144927

UC47380

UA121773
UA113898

UD7174
U191617
UA59211
UA62389
UA30747

VA131121

DA67296

UA114482

V243468
UA62301
PA166844
UA58011
UB64084

UC 150659
UC116555

UB94393
U192432
PA248253

VA136816

UB21211
PA259906

VA145713
UA117254

Horaire de 15:00 a 16:30
12/01/2023

Date:

Olasasedl Badaiell AU A7 sl

Emargement



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

OUTALBATE
OUTSSAIT
OU-ZENNOU
RAMLI
SAADA
SAADI
SABIR
SAIDAN
SASSIOUI
ZAI
ZARMIM
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HANANE
BOUAZA
HASSAN
RADOUANE
YOUNESS
MOHAMMED
SOUKAINA
ABDELKADER
AYYOUB
BRAHIM
MOUSSA

1513941973
M143014690
1515929273
7207600173
7172800546
7192801394
M138442250
H139076163
M142006026
7202800809
M134192155
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UB89269
UA125942
UB80578
UC122675
U157420
U136722
UD9240
FL99637
UD10925
UA30879
UA127750

Horaire de 15:00 a 16:30

Date:

Olasasedl Badaiell AU A7 sl

12/01/2023



